CATALOQUE: MB01-2007
SECTIONAT DIREGTIONA,T
GONTROT VAUTES
FUIIHYDRAULIc
qD (@
Sole Exlusive Distributor: PT. DYCOM ENGINEERING
Tel.: + 62 - 21 - 56978889 (4 lines)   Fax. : + 62 - 21 - 5672037 / 56977718   E-mail: sales@dycom.co.id
i=:-=:=Ei=i-= =

SN=S Sectional Directional Control Valves
lnlet section (optional)
Ordering information:
FPSN.4 I  A C (SG.3) /
T-[
Ai
I
Pressure relief valyg_letti1g :l!g1l
S V.--T- SAE*
:
ffi+
E lnlet port (optional)
/ ::;d
i':{t
YLPSN4lOOl AC-AD type body
SAE 10 plug.
(n.1 plug required)
SG-3 YLPSN43003 Range 125 to 250 bar / 1800 to 3600 psi
standard setting 1 75 bar / 2500 psi
YLPSN43004 Range 200 to 315 bar / 2900 to 4600 psi
standard setting 220 bar / 3200 psi
i f"-,
Q,W,r-.- {,1
YLPSN43002 Range 80 to 160 bar/ rrSO to 2300 pi
standard setting 125 bar / 1 800 psi
Standard setting is referred to 10 l/min - 2.6 US gpm flow.
IM
YLPSN44000 Relief valve blanking plug @r, YLPSN44000 Relief valve blanking plug
Sole Exlusive Distributor: PT. DYCOM ENGINEERING
Tel.: + 62 - 21 - 56978889 (4 lines)   Fax. : + 62 - 21 - 5672037 / 56977718   E-mail: sales@dycom.co.id
rulr
Outlet section